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c;;f"“’:\(’x\a NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
ST 8 FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH ODD SEMESTER (2020-21)
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Tuition Fee (per sem) 62500 20833 0] 62500 20833 0] 62500 20833 0
Student Activity Fee 2800 2800 2800 2625 2625 2625 2500 2500 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2800 2800 2800 2625 2625 2625 2500 2500 2500
Medical Insurance Premium 550 550 550 525 525 525 500 500 500
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 550 550 550 525 525 525 500 500 500
Examination Fee 1100 1100 1100 1050 1050 1050 1000 1000 1000
Hostel Room Rent (per sem.)

Triple Seater Room Rent 3300 3300 3300 3150 3150 3150 3000 3000 3000
Double Seater Room Rent 4400 4400 4400 4200 4200 4200 4000 4000 4000
Single Seater Room Rent 5500 5500 55(_)9_ 5250 5250 5250 5000 5000
Total (Day Scholars) 70300 28633 7800 69850 28183 7350 69500 27833 7000
Total (Triple Seater) 73600 31933 11100 73000 31333 10500 72500 30833 10000
Total (Double Seater) 74700 33033 12200 74050 32383 11550 73500 31833 11000
Total (Single Seater) 75800 34133 13300 75100 33433 12600 74500 32833 12000
Duration without Late Fee : 03/08/2020 to 24/08/2020

Duration with Late Fee of Rs.500/-: 25/08/2020 to 04/09/2020

After 4th september, 2020: No Regiestration after 04/09/2020. Unregistered students will not

be allowed to attend the classes.

Note :- The applicable Fee can be deposited through State Bank Collect only. Please see

Annexure 'SB Collect’ uploaded on website for payment process. Fee paid through any other

mode will not be accepted/considered.
Asstt. Registrar(Accounts)
National Institute of Technology

UKSH \R\,}-136119.
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR PG COURSES (M.Tech,MBA & MCA) ODD SEMESTER (2020-21)
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Tuition Fee 35000 0 35000 35000 35000 100000 100000
Student Activity Fee 2800 2800 2800 2800 2625 2800 2625
Instt. Dev. Fund 2800 2800 2800 2800 2625 2800 2625
Medical Insurance Premium 550 550 550 51910, 925 550 5295
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 550 550 550 550 525 550 e ¥ i’
Examination Fee 1100 1100 1100 1100 1050 1100 1050
Hostel Room Rent (per sem.)

Triple Seater Room Rent 3300 3300 3300 3300 3150 3300 3150
Double Seater Room Rent 4400 4400 4400 4400 4200 4400 4200
Single Seater Room Rent 5500 5500 5500 5500 5250 5500 5250

- Total Fees for Hostelers | .

Total Fees (Day Scholar) 42800 7800 42800] 42800 42350] 107800] 107350
For Triple Seater Room 46100 11100 46100 46100 45500 111100 110500
For Double Seater Room 47200 12200 47200 47200 46550 112200 111550
For Single Seater Room 48300 13300 48300 48300 47600 113300 112600

03/08/2020 to 24/08/2020

25/08/2020 to 04/09/2020

No Regiestration after 04/09/2020. Unregistered students will not
be allowed to attend the classes.

Duration without Late Fee :
Duration with Late Fee of Rs.500/-:
After 4th september, 2020:

Note :- The applicable Fee can be deposited through State Bank Collect only. Please see Annexure 'SB Collect'
uploaded on website for payment process. Fee paid through any other mode will not be accepted/considered.

Asstt. @Wérmccounts)

National Institute of Technology

RUKSHETRA-136115
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR DASA STUDENTS FOR ODD SEMESTER (2020-21)

Tuition Fee (in US$) > US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 4000 US$ 4000

Misc. Charges (in Rs.) |

Student Activity Fee 2800 2625 2500 2800
Instt. Dev. Fund 2800 2625 2500 2800
Medical Insurance Premium 550 525 500 550
Skill Dev. & Edu. Tour 550 525 500 550
Examination Fee 1100 1050 1000 1100
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars 7800 7350 7000 7800

in addition to US$ (Tuition Fee) >

Hostel Room Rent (per sem.)

Triple Seater Room Rent 3800 3150 3000 3300
Double Seater Room Rent 4400 4200 4000 4400
Single 5500 5250 5000 5500
. . Total ¥ arges for Hostelers in addi USS$ (Tuitic .
For Triple Seater Room 11100 10500 11100
For Double Seater Room 12200 11550 12200
For Single Seater Room 13300 12600 13300
Duration without Late Fee : 03/08/2020 to 24/08/2020

Duration with Late Fee of Rs.500/-: 25/08/2020 to 04/09/2020

After 4th september, 2020: No Regiestration after 04/09/2020.

Unregistered students will not be allowed
to attend the classes.
Note :- 1) Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.

2) Fee can be deposited through Online mode in favour of "The Director,NIT Kurukshetra .
The Accounts Details are given below:-
ACCOUNT NO.: 10116885013
IFSC CODE: SBINO006260 /Z%ﬁ
MICR NO.136002005
Asstt. Registrar(Accounts)

ACCOUNT TYPE: CURRENT BANK ACCOUNT
National Institute of Technology

UKSHE \_}6119
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FOR ODD SEMESTER(2020-21)-EXISTING BATCH

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KURUKSHETRA-136119

FEE NOTIFICATION FOR PH.D. STUDENTS

The detail of fees of

semester 2020-21 is as under:

Ph.D (Full-Time) and Ph.D (Part-Time) students for Odd

Chargeable Fee Ph.D. Ph.D. Ph.D
Head (Full-Time upto 2018 (Full-Time 2019 (Part-Time)
Batch) Batch)
Tution Fees 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00
MIP 500.00 550.00 0.00
Total Fees 8000.00 8050.00 7500.00

Asstt. Registrar(Accounts)
National Institute of Technology
KURUKSHET§A-136119.
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